Abstract 

Objective: to investigate the scientific production in the area of nursing on the Sensitive Creative 

Method. Method: descriptive research, with a quantitative approach, of the bibliometric review 

type. Results: two hundred and ninety-three (293) documents were retrieved, of which 97 are 

present in the Latin American and Caribbean Health Sciences Literature database, 184 in the 

Medical Literature Analysis and Retrieval System Online, six in Scopus and six in the Web of 

Science. In short, publications in English (69.9%) and Portuguese (22.5%) stand out, as well as the